

Vineland Municipal Alliance 640 E Wood Street Vineland, NJ 08362-1508 856-794-4131 fax 856-405-4608

The <u>vision</u> of the Vineland Municipal Alliance is a healthy, thriving community that has no problems with any type of drugs. The <u>mission</u> for the Vineland Municipal Alliance is to engage community members so that they can work together to reduce

FY 2022-2023

Vineland Municipal Alliance Meeting Schedule

July 25, 2022 October 24, 2022 January 23, 2023 April 24, 2023

All meetings will be held from 5:15 PM to 6:45 PM at Vineland City Hall- 4th Floor Conference Room (unless specified otherwise)

Please send attendance plans to Miranda Falkowski at mfalkowski@vinelandcity.org or 856-794-4000 ext. 4257